Person) _	REF: CS 3/MSG170226 REF: CS 3/MSG170226 REF: CS 3/MSG170226 ASSIGNMENT (OFF ASSIGNMENT (OFF BILL TO BILL TO	Dete/Time
pect Vehic	IP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS SIS 1971Y Lim jod kim Trading Kurii Jan 2 # 61:27 / 739	Tel: 63671772
y No:	Him job kim Trading, Krunji tenp, # 61-27,739 A28810555 MPQ	1572 n Not _ 538164
Insured to of Veh. nt's Record	Imp/	D.O.A. 23/11/2017
eTune 8.	52am@ag/III/7 Person Consider	Yenl Venica (Di) OUT
te/Time	Action/Instruction () Estimate SJS 1971Y ->	
	Affer repair: 30.11.2017	

	T 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 20
* From Date 29/11/17	1975 1971 Y Fage 2009 Jun 24
Estimated Cost	Type: MCbr M.Cycle Bus Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prima Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Verticle No. SIS 1971 Y	Mare Hondey Accord 2.4L as 2354
SJS 1971 y et Workshood Tis Lim joo Kim Traiding of Blk 6 . Kraniji Loop # 01-27 . 739542	Goldun Black AC Insured Std NI (NA
81k 6 . Kranji Loop # 01-27 , 739542	Sp Reading / (9203 TRadio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng No.
Policy No.	CNO MKHCP 26/109 POZOOST.
Craims No	Gen Cond Good / @r / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess	Steering: In Ger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt on
(Cilant's Record)	Brake In@der / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Maxe of Veh	Modi: 1 S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 2.25/567k/7
(Policy Condition)	R: //
Remark: The veh had commenced its N.S. 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or Champiro
Ball or Market Value	Front Rear
IDAD Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No	R.Bal 6 mm R.Bal 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 4 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est Repairs days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 13/11/2017 DOI 29/11/26/7 @ 11390
Lum Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No.	Survey held at Lem Joo King
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 1WP)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rea / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vanicle IN / OU	т
Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure, affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	Andre at a
29/11/2017. Owner IC incorrect, pls help to gring	LID ?
\$ 4, 000 (Shirtey 11.46) 09/	010
\$ 4, 000 (Shirtey Hus 09/ with 5 days. \$3500f - \$40,00f.	16/04/18
SSCOT SHOOT,	
RECEIVED 1 6 APR	2018.
Date/Time File Pass to 1 Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Schey Fee 120
State/Time: File Raturn to?	Transparation 50
: Add F	ee:
	Intense is 5 Press
Report Format	Table 5
Lump Sum / LB /r E	Nestend 5
	180



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile		
MS	G INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/MSG1702	2681/Sb		
	RAFFLES QUAY -01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 29-11-2017 Code: MSG			
1.		Policy Particulars	s :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)			
	Insured Veh.	E 26A	Veh. Inspected	SJS 1971Y		
	Policy No.	A28810555MPQ	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	538184	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CATHERINE THIA)	Assign Date	29/11/2017		
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c 0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Conditi	ions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descripti	on of Damages			
5.	Engine No.	Genera	I Information			
. 320	Accident Date	23/11/2017	Inspection Date	29/11/2017		
	Survey held at	LIM JOO KIM TRADING CO		and who are		
		BLK 6 #01-27 KRANJI LOOP SINGAPORE 739542				
5a.		ConcR	emarks	Sale Spinish Rock		
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "W STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTE VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	D AT THE TIME OF INSPE STIMATE.			

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SU	BFOLDER TRACE	ING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Tauren	waster Taleston		
Main	25 Nov 2017		28 Nov 2017 09:34 Assign	To be	Adj Submi	tted Ins Auth	1744443	ssignment
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim D	etails	Docume	nte	el
CLAIM SU	UBFOLDER DETA	TIS	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE			Docume	its .	Show All
Insured: Main Claim Vehicle Re	nant:	BOH CHEK K	WONG, ID: S1	310058F, Te	1: +6598283962		ted by insurer] @POLYGON-GP.CO	DM
		SJS1971Y		Date	of Loss:	23/11/	2017 19:00 - :59	
Claim Type: Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		TP / 538184	1	Policy	Policy/Cover Note No.: Policy No. (Claimant);		A28810555MPQ (Comprehensive) Coverage: 01/09/2017 - 31/08/201	
		E26A						
Repairer:		Lim Joo Kim	Trading Co (HC	Excess:				
Handling In	nsurer;	MSIG Insurar	nce (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: +65 68	39542 Kranji - T 327 7888 [Han	el: 63671772 dled by Catherine	This chire
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Con	sultante Dto L	d (UO) To		111, 62,511	area by Catherine	inia Shi Y
Driver/Cust	todian (Insured):	BOH CHEK KW	ONG (59 / Male)	, NRIC: S13:	6256-3561 [I	mm.Advice	lue 29/11/2017]
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RECEI			,	10030F, Tel: +	6598283962		
	o mail for this cas					0	View All Compos	e Case Mail
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASKS	3			View All			
	O THEODORES STORY	pe Task Group	Subject	Handler /	Assigned By	Search Tasks Completed Or	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority Ty	teras entoni	SUDJUCE				Created On	

ISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors - Notary Public - Commissioner for Oaths Agents for Trade Marks

(Incorporated with limited liability)

ERIC NG CHING BOON WONG KENG LEONG RAYNEY AUDREY WONG SU-HSIEN PAUL YAP TAI SAN ANJALLI DIO MUNIANDY SEGA PARAM TIWARY ANURADHA SHARON PARWANI ONG BOCK KEE ANG KIM NOI DIANE RAVENDRA KRISHNASAMY TAY HAO RAN JANICE HAN JIA LIN TAN YING XIAN SELWYN

Unique Entity Number :200721148H HEAD OFFICE: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Branch: 490 Toa Payoh Lorong 6 #03-11 HDB Hub Singapore 310490

VHEAD OFFICE

: (65) 65342811 (Hunting) FAX V: (65) 65356802 (General)

(65) 65355905 (Litigation) E-mail: jactan@visionlawlic.com

BRANCH

BY FAX: 6225-6371

claims@sg.msig-asia.com

TEL: 65 63580703

FAX : 65 63580448 (Conveyancing)

WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOTE OUR REFERENCE- KINDLY REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER

Our Ref:

AM.jt.Ins.L1.SJS1971Y.17 (sj)

Your Ref:

E 26 A

27 November 2017

MSIG INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE LTD

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

Attention: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 1971 Y & E 26 A & GQ 9897 Y ON 23 NOVEMBER 2017 ALONG KJE

(NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES)

We are instructed by Chia Miang Whee to notify you of a road traffic accident on 23 November 2017 at about 1900 hours at/along KJE Towards BKE involving our client's vehicle registration number SJS 1971 \underline{Y} and vehicle registration number \underline{E} 26 \underline{A} driven by you/your insured at the material time

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to

Yours faithfully

ANJALLI M (HEAD OFFICE)

cc: SJS 1971 Y - By fax: 6367 1/73 only

NB.: Any settlement of offer is on the express condition that this settlement is in respect of our client's claim for property-related damages only and shall not preclude our client from claiming injury-related damages arising from this accident.

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THESE DOCUMENTS MAY BE PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTENDED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error please contact us immediately by telephone so that we can arrange for its

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Palicy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler Typist Admin): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. (1) Office Assign Form Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date C Reference No. Customer Code C Assign From 1 C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) (D.O.A Policy No. C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Surveyor): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N . Vehicle Type Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) Colour Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No / General Condition N. Steering N. Brake N V N Modification (Modi) C Tyre Size N Tyre Make C Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection Survey held Des. of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form N ALL Parts condition C Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) Days of repair Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded Check By: Case Handler Date

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

Reference No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of
- Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACC	DEN	NT STA	TEM	ENT

Date Of Report 24/11/2017 18:26

Date Of Accident 23/11/2017 19:00

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG KJE TOWARDS BKE

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJS1971Y

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner CHIA MIANG WHEE

NRIC No \$1658525D

Email Address DAVIDCHIA@TIONGAIK.COM.SG

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-91882590

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-91882590

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model ACCORD

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number A28742951QMY

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHIA MIANG KHOON NELSON

 NRIC No
 S8022889I

 Date Of Birth
 01/08/1980

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 09/09/1999

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81610098

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address DAVIDCHIA@TIONGAIK.COM.SG

Address

BLK 530 WOODLANDS DR 14 #09-545

Postcode

730530

SIBLING

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GQ9897Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

HAYQAL BIN MOHAMAD RIDUAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8239699C

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

BOH CHEK KWONG

Phone Number Email Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHIA MIANG KHOON NELSON

Approximate Age

Page 2 of 17

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJS1971Y

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN		the done			
60 98977	DE STEPPINY	- 5th			
	-	-		BKE/	PIE
KJE -			1		-

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was driving home along KIE towards BKE, where
I got into a chood collision Savolving three care near Exit !
101 23 NOV 17, approx 7 pm - My Car SSIS 1971 Y was the
first in the chain collision, tollowed by our was E 26A.
and the last car GR 9897 Y. My ar we stationers
when the accident occurred, the force of most from
The 2 Cars behind Coursed my rear bumper to be
district. As I was having discomfort on my lower back
and neck, I went to KTPH for an x my and was
31000 2 days Mc. from 34-25 NOV 2017 due to low
back stown.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Dever Signature

(if driver is not the policyhulder)
Date & Time 34 /11/17 14 3/Ars

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID	28891	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.	SJS1971Y	
Vehicle to be Exported	No	
Intended De-registration Date	30 Nov 2018	
Vehicle Make	HONDA	
Vehicle Model	ACCORD 2.4L	
Primary Colour	Black	
Manufacturing Year	2008	
Engine No.	K24Z22950563	
Chassis No.	MRHCP26309P020081	
Maximum Power Output	133.0 kW (178 bhp)	
Open Market Value	\$35,066.00	
Original Registration Date	24 Jun 2009	
First Registration Date	24 Jun 2009	
Transfer Count	1	
Actual ARF Paid	\$35,066.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	23 Jun 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount	\$17,533.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date	23 Jun 2019	
COE Category	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years)	10	
QP Paid	\$14,840.00	
COE Rebate Amount	\$836.00	
Total Rebate Amount	\$18,369.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Nov 2017

OK

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJS1971Y (538184) [E26A]

CHIA MIANG WHEE Nov 23 2017 7:00PM [BOH CHEK KWONG] Lim Joo Kim Trading Co

Resend View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 15/12/2017 15:33 PM.

MSI_TSY

Subject Pre-repair Inspection

Refer to your assignment on 28.11.2017 at 9.34AM.

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJS 1971Y on 29.11.2017 at 11.39AM.

At the time of inspection the repairer did not present their estimation to the damaged vehicle.

We will submit our report accordingly.

Best Regards, Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

VEHICLE'S TOP VIEW

REAR PORTION

FRONT PORTION

BUMPER	\$2500
PANEL	\$3500
REAR	\$7500
SPARE TYRE PANEL	\$9,800
FENDER	000′6\$
RADIATOR, FE PANEL, FE CONDENSER, HEADLAMP	\$7,000
FRONT	\$3 500
	PRS PRICE GUIDE

FOR NON JAPAN MODEL ADD 20%

VEHICLE'S TOP VIEW (UNDERCARRIAGE & DOORS)

FRONT PORTION

REAR PORTION

TAIL LAMP TAILLAMP WHEEL \$3000 EACH WHEEL \$3000 EACH \$3000 \$3000 DOOR \$3000 WHEELS \$5000 HEAD LAMP HEAD LAMP

FOR NON JAPAN MODEL ADD 20%

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	25 Nov 2017		28 Nov 2017 09:34 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estima	1 1755	0.00 'iew Rpt		Report Cancel	
	Main	R	eference	Clair	n Details		Document	.)	Show All
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	BOH CHE	K KWONG, ID: 5	S1310058F, Tel: +	6598283962,	Email: AL	BERT@POLYC	GON-GP.COM		
Main Claimant:	CHIA MIA	NG WHEE, ID:	S1658525D						
Vehicle Re No.:	9. SJS197	LY		25	te of Loss	[100 Monti	7 19:00 - :59 hs and 30 Days F		Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP / 538	TP / 538184					MPQ (Compreher 01/09/2017 - 31/		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	E26A				licy No. laimant):				
				- Alleria	cess:				
Repairer:	Lim Joo k	(im Trading Co (HQ) Blk 6, Kranji Lo	op, #01-27, 7	39542 Kra	nji - Tel: 6367	71772		
Handling Insurer:	A 10000 CO 1000 CO 1000 CO		ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE				Andrew Control of the	
Adjuster:	29/11/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	andled by	Sebastian Yo	eang Wai Keen]	[Imm.A	Advice due
Driver/Cus dian (Insured):	BOH CHEK	KWONG (59 / Ma	ale), NRIC: S13100	058F, Tel: +	559828396	52			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vi	ew All Co	ompose Case Mai
There are	no mail for this	case.					6100		
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create New To	ask Complete
Due Da		Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assig	ined By	Completed On	Create	ed On Done

Claim Documents

*SJS1971Y (538184) [E26A] TP CHIA MIANG WHEE Nov 23 2017 7:00PM [BOH CHEK KWONG] Lim Joo Kim Trading Co

Ph	otos/Images		View View in Br	and I
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	The state of the s	√
1	09/04/18 11:52	General View	Thumbn Load JP	
2	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JP	1000
3	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JP	-
4	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JP	
5	09/04/18 11:52	General View	D Load JP	-
6	09/04/18 11:52	General View	O Load JP	
7	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JP	
8	09/04/18 11:52	General View	Load JP	-
9	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JPC	
10	09/04/18 11:52	General View	O Load JPC	-
11	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JPC	-
12	09/04/18 11:52	General View	D Load JPC	1
13	09/04/18 11:52	General View	D Load JPC	-
14	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load 3PG	
15	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JPC	-
16	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JPC	
17	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JPC	
18	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JPC	
19	09/04/18 11:52	General View	O Load JPC	
20	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JPC	-
21	09/04/18 11:52	General View	① Load JPC	
22	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JPG	-
23	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JPG	-
24	09/04/18 11:52	General View	Load JPG	-
25	09/04/18 11:52	General View	Load JPG	-
26	09/04/18 11:52	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
7	09/04/18 11:52	General View	Load JPG	
8	09/04/18 11:52	General View	Load JPG	
9	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JPG	
0	09/04/18 11:52	General View	■ Load JPG	
1	09/04/18 11:52	General View	Load JPG	
2	09/04/18 11:52	General View	⑥ Load JPG	
3	09/04/18 11:52	General View	■ Load JPG	-
4	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JPG	-
5	09/04/18 11:52	General View	Load JPG	
6	09/04/18 11:52	General View	■ Load JPG	-
7	09/04/18 11:52	General View	1 Load JPG	-

abel/Reorder 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View General View General View General View General View Odometer Reading General View Chassis Number Photo After Spray	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Thumbnail Load JPG	
04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59	General View General View General View General View Odometer Reading General View Chassis Number Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray	0 0 0 0 0 0	Load JPG	
04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59	General View General View General View Odometer Reading General View Chassis Number Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray	0 0 0 0 0	Load JPG	
04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59	General View General View Odometer Reading General View Chassis Number Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray	0 0 0 0	Load JPG	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59	General View Odometer Reading General View Chassis Number Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray	0 0 0 0	Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59	Odometer Reading General View Chassis Number Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray	0 0 0	Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
04/18 11:52 04/18 11:52 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59	General View Chassis Number Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray	0 0 0	Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG	V
04/18 11:52 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59	Chassis Number Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray	0 0 0	Load JPG Load JPG	∀
04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray Photo After Spray Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	-
04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray Photo After Spray	0		V
04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray		Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59			Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59 04/18 10:59		0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59		0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	
	Photo After Spray			V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
04/18 10:59		0	Load JPG	V
Constitut to torono	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	4
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	¥
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray		Load JPG	~
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray	The state of the s	Load JPG	V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray			V
04/18 10:59	Photo After Spray		2000 100000	V
				V
				V
			1972 (4.25 (4.46))	V
J-1/ 10 10.55	Prioto Arter Spray		LOAD JPG	Y
ntation		1 per pa	age 🔽	V
lized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Particular and a second and a s	Thumbnail	-
11/17 14:28	Fax From Third Party	0	Load PDF	
11/17 14:28	TP GIA Rep - SJS1971Y	0	Load PDF	
and the second s	Disagree on SJE	0		
	4/18 10:59 4/18 10:59	4/18 10:59	4/18 10:59	A 18 10:59

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Sav	ve Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS3/MSG17022681/SBE2

17/04/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A28810555MPQ

Claimant Vehicle SJS1971Y

Insured Vehicle No:

E26A

No: Date of Loss:

23/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 538184

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJS1971Y

Make & Model:

HONDA ACCORD, 1.6 (M)

Engine No:

K24Z22950563

Reg. Date:

24/06/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MRHCP26309P020081 169203 km

Colour:

Black

2354 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

225/50Z R17

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

225/50Z R17 Champiro 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Champiro 6 mm Champiro 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Champiro 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$) 0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/11/2017

Date Inspected:

29/11/2017

Inspected At:

Lim Joo Kim Trading Co (HQ)

Blk 6, Kranji Loop, #01-27

Singapore 739542

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Sebastian Yeang Wai Keen Adjuster:

Manager:

CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,500.00 -\$4,000.00

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Apr 2018)

Parts: 143 HONDA ACCORD 1.6 (M) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJS1971Y)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >